To: Page 3 of 5 Division of Corporations

2016-11-01 15:09:15 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efileovr.exe[11/1/2016 5:07:38 PM]

RECEIVE

D. SCOTT

To: Page 4 of 5

٤.

2016-11-01 15:09:15 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

6 M

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Destinations North America, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam;

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CORY GERBRANDT

Name of Person

CT CORPORATION SYSTEMS

Firm/Company

2075 CENTRE POINTE BLVD

Address

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

City/State and Zip Code

PAULMATTE22@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

PAUL MATTE

305 at (

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

915-8708

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗷 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

.

- 5

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. (a)	1900 PURDY AVE. (b)			PURDY AVE.	
()	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(=)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
	#2314		#2314		
	MIAMI, FL 33139		міамі,	FL 33139	
	03/16/2012	1	.1200003	7606	
,	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number	
. (a)				_	
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:				
	MATTE, PAUL				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRESS)		 	
•	1900 PURDY AVENUE, #2314			_ TSE O	
	MIAMI BEACH	33139			
	, I L	·			
(b)				- Star o r	
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office add	1055	High B	
	C T Corporation System			STA STA	
	NF.W Registered Office Address:				
	1200 South Pine Island Road			_	
	Plantation, FI	33324		_	
he cha	imited liability company is not organized under the la ange or changes are made, the Florida street address o will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members	f the regis ability co of the limi	tered off mpany, i	ice and the business office of the register t is hereby confirmed that the change(s) lity company or as otherwise provided in	

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INH\$18 (2/14)